

Pachet constructii

I.D.: 99315815

Data publicarii	26.06.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.706,91 RON - 1.706,91 RON

Descriere: 1 BETON PREDOZAT UNIVERSAL USCAT BAUMIT C 16-20 INTERIOR-EXTERIOR 25 KG-SAC\5945752003280 BUC 8,00 14,61 116,91 2 MUFA MIXTA KPE 32X3.4 FE \6420330007809 BUC 1,00 4,96 4,96 3 ZAVOR APLICAT 07 ZI MK.FER \6420336212153 BUC 1,00 14,20 14,20 4 DISC DEBITARE EDGE 125X1.2X22.23MM \2000000440620 \5907560222185 BUC 10,00 5,80 57,98 5 PANOU GARD ZN.2000X2500 \2000000427973 BUC 7,00 109,16 764,12 6 BIT SHOCKWAVE PH2 25MM(2BUC) \4002395385140 BUC 1,00 7,48 7,48 7 BURGHIU HSS-CO 4MM \3165140520812 BUC 2,00 10,84 21,68 8 BURGHIU HSS-CO 6MM \3165140520904 BUC 1,00 16,72 16,72 9 BALAMA SUDABILA 20 LUNG\2000000083742 BUC 2,00 6,64 13,28 10 ELEMENT CAPAT PP 32 \6420330009582 BUC 2,00 1,01 2,02 11 TEAVA PP PVC 32 2M \5999012401026 \6424976000033 BUC 2,00 7,48 14,96 12 RAMIFICATIE LA 90° 32X32\2000000042800\6420330009438 \5945768002109 BUC 1,00 2,94 2,94 13 TEAVA DREPTUNGHIULARA OTEL 40X20X2MM (6ML-BUC)\2000000271590 ML 6,00 9,66 57,98 14 TEAVA DREPTUNGHIULARA OTEL 60X40X3MM (6ML-BUC)\2000000340616 ML 24,00 25,21 605,04 15 PRELUNGITOR UNIOR MAGNETIC E 6.3 SYSBOX \4013769190680 BUC 1,00 6,64 6,64
